Supermoto SM Kemora 8.6.2008

Pos Nro Class Name
Practice 1 - Supermoto OPEN
1 111 OPEN Toni Klem
2 131 OPEN Mauno Hermunen
3 3 OPEN V Jauhiainen
4 13 OPEN Erkki Silvasti
5 9 OPEN Sami Salstola
6 4  OPEN Teemu Lang
7 6 OPEN Ari Astedt
8 25 OPEN Tatu Makkonen
9 61 OPEN Marko Forsman
10 121 OPEN K Iso-markku
11 2 OPEN Kalle Toronen
12 333 OPEN Olli Lindroos
13 64 OPEN Jussi Valkeapaa
14 7 OPEN Tomi Kokko
15 28 OPEN Tuukka Makkonen
16 251 OPEN Erno Lemivaara
17 126 OPEN Mika Uussilta
18 48 OPEN Sauli Kokkonen
19 62 OPEN Teemu Sundelin
20 263 OPEN Teemu Rauhala
21 661 OPEN J Vehvilainen
22 5 OPEN Jaakko Makynen
23 83 OPEN J Rommi
24 32 OPEN Arttu Karhunen
25 10 OPEN Tomi Viitanen
26 74 OPEN Tommi Tohmo
27 200 OPEN Aki Vuori
28 142 OPEN Tero Salmela
29 505 OPEN M Formulahti
30 93 OPEN Atte Siltala
31 47 OPEN Antti Rikama
DNS 26 OPEN Juha Tuominiemi
DNS 66 OPEN Tuukka Heindaho
DNS 206 OPEN J Meuronen

Club

Hmk

Hmk
Konnmk/ua
Konnmk/ua
Kmmk
Hmk

Hymk
Konnmk/ua
Tmk

Espoo mk
Karmk
Vmk
Valkmk
Kmc
Konnmk/ua
Tammc

Nrt

Salon moot
Pmk
Valkeakosk
Siive
E-pmmk
Karmk
Konnmk/ua
E-pmmk
Karmk
Tmk
Tammc
Kamoke
Ssmk
Konnmk/ua
Ssmk
Konnmk/ua
Vantaan mo

Bike

HUSGVARNA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
HUSABERG 550
HUSABERG 550
HUSGVARNA 450
HUSABERG 550
SUZUKI 450

KTM 560
HUSABERG 628
HUSQVARNA 570
HONDA 450
HUSABERG 630
KTM 560
KAWASAKI 450
KTM 560

KTM 560

HONDA 520
HUSABERG 550
YAMAHA 450
KTM 560
HUSQVARNA 510
HUSQVARNA 510
KAWASAKI 450
KTM 510
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 525

KTM 450

HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
HONDA 250
JAWA 350

KTM 450
APRILIA 550
HUSQVARNA 510

Laps

10
10
8
10
10
7
10
10
10
7
7
9
10
10
9
9
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Time

22:22.414
22:55.725
22:20.175
22:21.757
22:23.317
18:30.096
21:56.145
22:12.852
22:14.735
22:43.226
18:51.813
22:00.295
22:31.162
22:44.201
22:49.715
21:57.021
22:00.872
22:44.607
22:02.440
22:30.505
22:08.774
21:56.158
22:07.906
22:00.584
21:53.904
21:52.076
18:26.906
22:13.937
22:15.387
22:07.015
21:36.118

Diff

0:33.311

-1:57.761
-1:59.343
0:00.903

-4:07.682
-1:33.731
-1:50.438
-1:52.321
0:20.812

-4:29.399
-1:37.881
0:08.748

0:21.787

0:27.301

-1:34.607
-1:38.458
0:22.193

-1:40.026
0:08.091

-1:46.360
-1:33.744
-1:45.492
-1:38.170
-1:31.490
-1:29.662
-4:04.492
-1:51.523
-1:52.973
-1:44.601
-1:13.704

Best Time

01:06.544
01:06.852
01:07.656
01:08.130
01:08.187
01:08.286
01:08.688
01:08.997
01:09.287
01:09.615
01:09.732
01:10.076
01:10.106
01:10.118
01:10.169
01:10.465
01:10.686
01:11.091
01:11.646
01:11.831
01:11.954
01:11.967
01:12.022
01:12.344
01:12.348
01:12.641
01:13.290
01:13.348
01:13.721
01:14.769
01:14.958

Lap Grid
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Practice 1 - Supermoto ROOKIE

PP
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

21
57
86
201
42
54
104
80
72
171
22
117
205
30
77
98
55
16
52
58
88
204
23
32
33
44
50

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

Pasi Kirvesmaki
Saku Masseli
Mika Jarvela
Antti Virkki

Toni Kytomaki
Toni Strém
Toni Jarvela
Mikko Elomaki
Teemu Ojala
Janne Tainio
Jaakko Ronkko
Jaakko Mikkonen
Jukka Sjoholm
Jarno Allen
Johan Risberg
Jarno Aman
Jouni Patjas
Topi Komujarvi
Harri Loponen
J Hietaniemi
Rami Lammela
Jesse Jarvi
Jerry Wathen
Mikko Hinkkanen
Jani Niemela
Sampo Arppola
Jere Taulio

Jmu
Hamsmk
Karmk
Hymk
Hamsmk
Hamsmk
Karmk

Vrt
Hamsmk
Vrt

Y-smk

Vrt

Vmk

Himk
Vaasan moo
Tumk

Rck
Kouvola mc
Turunmoott
A-smp

Fms

Vmk

Himk

Tmk

Vmk

Vmk

Kitee mc

KTM 525

HONDA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 250
HUSABERG 650
KTM 525

KTM 510
HUSQVARNA 510
HONDA 450

KTM 525
YAMAHA 450
KTM 450

SUZUKI 250
HUSABERG 650
KTM 125

KAWASAKI KX 450

HUSABERG 630
KTM 380
HUSQVARNA 510
SUZUKI 450
HUSABERG 550
YAMAHA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560
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11:44.469
11:19.013
11:47.834
11:49.786
11:04.886
11:45.712
11:06.327
11:33.760
11:33.536
11:11.741
11:05.635
10:17.925
10:27.791
08:28.812
06:42.608
05:30.584
11:31.117
11:04.865

-1:34.544
0:03.365

0:05.317

-1:20.417
0:01.243

-1:21.858
-1:49.291
-1:49.067
-1:27.272
-1:21.166
-2:33.456
-2:43.322
-4:44.343
-6:58.139
-7:46.115
-1:46.648
-1:20.396

01:11.275
01:12.236
01:12.955
01:13.182
01:13.302
01:13.362
01:13.444
01:13.458
01:13.778
01:13.962
01:14.111
01:17.183
01:17.686
01:19.536
01:19.547
01:20.498
01:20.560
01:21.498
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Practice 1 - ATV

PP
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

35
16
2
43
1
4
107
21
72
80
10
37
876
73
67
30
36
20
666
12

ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN

Jussi Honka
Janne Rantala
Toni Sarvikas
Timo Lehto
Markus Huttunen
Jouko Pollari
Jani Aronen
Tuomo Makela
Toni Nummela
Ville Leinonen

T Kangasniemi
Jouni Andersson
Tomas Holmstrom
Mika Luopa
Perttu Saranpaa
Jukka Pakkala
Anssi Hautamaki
Petri Honkanen
Niklas Nordman
Joona Sorila

Ster
Semk
Susemk
Karmk
Kkt
Susemk
Njmk
lImajmk
Tammc
Muhkk
Semk
Vmk
Tervasmk
Semk
Kurec
Semk
Kauhjmk
Muhkk
Tervasmk
Kauhmk

KTM 525

HONDA 450
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA YFZ 450
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI 450
AYR-KTM 660
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA 668
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI HONDA 50
YAMAHA 700
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 440
POLARIS 558
YAMAHA 450
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 700 700
SUZUKI 440
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09:46.511
11:25.929
06:19.162
07:28.140
06:23.698
11:26.957
09:19.205
11:32.344
08:54.256
09:30.915
08:21.793
08:22.976
08:35.986
09:25.058
04:46.922
09:24.319

01:39.418
-4:32.651
-3:41.629
-4:37.187
01:40.446
-1:32.694
01:45.833
-1:07.745
-1:44.404
-2:35.282
-2:36.465
-2:49.475
-1:38.547
-5:00.411
-1:37.808

01:07.405
01:07.476
01:08.166
01:08.337
01:08.772
01:09.161
01:10.627
01:10.811
01:11.243
01:12.662
01:12.809
01:14.335
01:14.963
01:20.325
01:23.070
03:27.557
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Qualifying - Supermoto OPEN

PP
REhEBowo~v~ourwNnr

WWNNNNNNNNNNRERR R R R
RPOWONOURAWNRLROO®ONO® UMW

DNS
DNS
DNS

3
111
131

25
13
2
61
6
9
64
251

4
121
661

28
333
48
83

62
126

32
263
74
142
10
93
505
200
47
26
66
206

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

V Jauhiainen
Toni Klem
Mauno Hermunen
Tatu Makkonen
Erkki Silvasti
Kalle Toronen
Marko Forsman
Ari Astedt

Sami Salstola
Jussi Valkeapaa
Erno Lemivaara
Teemu Lang

K Iso-markku

J Vehvilainen
Tuukka Makkonen
Olli Lindroos
Sauli Kokkonen
J Rommi

Tomi Kokko
Teemu Sundelin
Mika Uussilta
Jaakko Mékynen
Arttu Karhunen
Teemu Rauhala
Tommi Tohmo
Tero Salmela
Tomi Viitanen
Atte Siltala

M Formulahti

Aki Vuori

Antti Rikama
Juha Tuominiemi
Tuukka Heindaho
J Meuronen

Konnmk/ua
Hmk

Hmk
Konnmk/ua
Konnmk/ua
Karmk
Tmk

Hymk
Kmmk
Valkmk
Tammc
Hmk
Espoo mk
Siive
Konnmk/ua
Vmk

Salon moot
Karmk
Kmc

Pmk

Nrt
E-pmmk
Konnmk/ua
Valkeakosk
Karmk
Tammc
E-pmmk
Ssmk
Kamoke
Tmk
Konnmk/ua
Ssmk
Konnmk/ua
Vantaan mo

HUSABERG 550
HUSGVARNA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560
HUSABERG 550
HONDA 450
HUSABERG 628
SUZUKI 450
HUSGVARNA 450
KTM 560

KTM 560
HUSABERG 550
HUSQVARNA 570
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560
HUSABERG 630
HUSABERG 550
KAWASAKI 450
KAWASAKI 450
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 520
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 510

KTM 560

KTM 525

HONDA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
HONDA 250
SUZUKI 450

KTM 450

JAWA 350

KTM 450
APRILIA 550
HUSQVARNA 510

17:25.837
38:58.562
17:44.809
17:25.841
17:45.762
09:38.460
30:15.460
29:30.270
40:09.092
38:41.878
16:39.332
16:49.254
38:38.922
17:45.376
16:46.034
17:27.116
39:02.681
17:48.856
16:43.049
15:04.017
38:46.324
07:15.138
29:48.648
28:36.500
30:58.823
34:47.796
29:55.417
39:38.266
38:51.000
35:30.302
16:44.326

21:32.725
0:18.972
0:00.004
0:19.925
-8:12.623
12:49.623
12:04.433
22:43.255
21:16.041
-1:13.495
-1:23.417
21:13.085
0:19.539
-1:20.197
0:01.279
21:36.844
0:23.019
-1:17.212
-3:38.180
21:20.487
-11:49.301
12:22.811
11:10.663
13:32.986
17:21.959
12:29.580
22:12.429
21:25.163
18:04.465
-1:18.489

01:05.822
01:05.925
01:06.130
01:06.341
01:06.911
01:06.916
01:07.197
01:07.247
01:07.283
01:07.426
01:07.451
01:07.466
01:07.629
01:07.893
01:08.017
01:08.134
01:08.281
01:08.400
01:08.454
01:08.697
01:08.763
01:10.037
01:10.096
01:10.543
01:11.236
01:11.337
01:11.531
01:11.570
01:11.623
01:11.692
01:13.182
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15
24

13

19
32
33
20

12
25

14
18
11

26

17
30
22
27
34
23
31
28
10



Qualifying - Supermoto ROOKIE
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

21
57
86
80
171
54
42
201
22
72
104
88
205
117
98
44
30
55
77
16
52
58
204
23
33
50

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

Pasi Kirvesmaki
Saku Masseli
Mika Jarvela
Mikko Elomaki
Janne Tainio
Toni Strém
Toni Kytomaki
Antti Virkki
Jaakko Ronkko
Teemu Ojala
Toni Jarvela
Rami Lammela
Jukka Sjoholm
Jaakko Mikkonen
Jarno Aman
Sampo Arppola
Jarno Allen
Jouni Patjas
Johan Risberg
Topi Komujarvi
Harri Loponen
J Hietaniemi
Jesse Jarvi
Jerry Wathen
Jani Niemela
Jere Taulio

Jmu
Hamsmk
Karmk

Vrt

Vrt
Hamsmk
Hamsmk
Hymk
Y-smk
Hamsmk
Karmk

Fms

Vmk

Vrt

Tumk

Vmk

Himk

Rck
Vaasan moo
Kouvola mc
Turunmoott
A-smp
Vmk

Himk

Vmk

Kitee mc

KTM 525

HONDA 450
HUSABERG 650
KTM 510
YAMAHA 450
KTM 560
HUSQVARNA 510
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 525

HONDA 250

KTM 380

KTM 525

HONDA 450
SUZUKI 250
HUSQVARNA 510
YAMAHA 450
HUSABERG 650
KTM 450

KTM 125
KAWASAKI KX 450
HUSABERG 630
HUSQVARNA 510
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA 450
KTM 560
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08:20.313
10:53.077
10:18.074
09:16.666
11:07.608
10:57.576
11:03.040
10:12.484
11:12.296
10:07.096
10:37.288
10:46.136
11:07.328
10:56.281
10:48.290
11:24.130
11:01.612
07:11.131
07:20.486
10:39.109

02:32.764
01:57.761
0:56.353

02:47.295
02:37.263
02:42.727
01:52.171
02:51.983
01:46.783
02:16.975
02:25.823
02:47.015
02:35.968
02:27.977
03:03.817
02:41.299
-2:50.818
-1:00.173
02:18.796

01:07.954
01:09.684
01:10.303
01:10.657
01:10.961
01:11.290
01:11.357
01:11.668
01:12.074
01:12.282
01:12.752
01:12.826
01:13.620
01:14.358
01:14.770
01:16.498
01:17.156
01:18.778
01:18.895
01:19.522
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Qualifying - ATV
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14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF
DNS

35
2
16
1
43
4
107
36
21
72
10
37
80
12
20
67
30
73
876
N/A
666

ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
N/A

ATV STOCK

Jussi Honka
Toni Sarvikas
Janne Rantala
Markus Huttunen
Timo Lehto
Jouko Pollari
Jani Aronen
Anssi Hautamaki
Tuomo Makela
Toni Nummela
T Kangasniemi
Jouni Andersson
Ville Leinonen
Joona Sorila
Petri Honkanen
Perttu Saranpaa
Jukka Pakkala
Mika Luopa
Tomas Holmstrom
N/A

Niklas Nordman

Ster
Susemk
Semk
Kkt
Karmk
Susemk
Njmk
Kauhjmk
lImajmk
Tammc
Semk
Vmk
Muhkk
Kauhmk
Muhkk
Kurec
Semk
Semk
Tervasmk
N/A
Tervasmk

KTM 525
POLARIS 510
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 450
YAMAHA YFZ 450
SUZUKI 450
AYR-KTM 660
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI HONDA 50
YAMAHA 668
SUZUKI 440
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 440
POLARIS 558
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 700

N/A

YAMAHA 700 700

=
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11:18.234
10:28.109
09:21.312
11:40.272
12:02.407
11:42.579
09:33.830
09:54.101
12:12.716
12:08.772
08:07.568
05:22.202
07:31.290
11:06:39.607
06:23.662
10:29.560
04:04.419
07:03.864
09:58.582
05:46.788

01:06.670
-1:09.875 01:06.871
-2:03.078 01:07.560
0:22.038  01:07.580
0:44.173  01:07.728
0:24.345 01:07.801
-2:15.596 01:09.544
-2:35.867 01:10.063
0:54.482  01:10.447
0:50.538 01:10.554
-4:49.334 01:10.772
-6:03.968 01:11.479
-4:13.056 01:12.047
10:55:21.37:01:13.328
-5:05.428 01:13.664
-1:11.326  01:14.084
-8:46.185 01:14.406
-5:45.630 01:15.969
-2:40.348 02:30.470
-6:28.554  0:00.00
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A Final - Race 1 - Supermoto OPEN
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

131
3
6
2

111

61
83
13
4
661
333

263
48
121
62
32
126

200
142
93
505
74
64
10
25
251
28

26

47

66
206

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Mauno Hermunen
V Jauhiainen

Ari Astedt

Kalle Toronen
Toni Klem

Marko Forsman
J Rommi

Erkki Silvasti
Teemu Lang

J Vehvilainen

Olli Lindroos
Tomi Kokko
Teemu Rauhala
Sauli Kokkonen
K Iso-markku
Teemu Sundelin
Arttu Karhunen
Mika Uussilta
Jaakko Mékynen
Aki Vuori

Tero Salmela
Atte Siltala

M Formulahti
Tommi Tohmo
Jussi Valkeapaéa
Tomi Viitanen
Tatu Makkonen
Erno Lemivaara
Tuukka Makkonen
Sami Salstola
Juha Tuominiemi
Antti Rikama
Tuukka Heindaho
J Meuronen

Hmk
Konnmk/ua
Hymk
Karmk
Hmk

Tmk
Karmk
Konnmk/ua
Hmk

Siive

Vmk

Kmc
Valkeakosk
Salon moot
Espoo mk
Pmk
Konnmk/ua
Nrt
E-pmmk
Tmk
Tammc
Ssmk
Kamoke
Karmk
Valkmk
E-pmmk
Konnmk/ua
Tammc
Konnmk/ua
Kmmk
Ssmk
Konnmk/ua
Konnmk/ua
Vantaan mo

HUSQVARNA 510
HUSABERG 550
SUZUKI 450
HONDA 450
HUSGVARNA 450
HUSABERG 628
KAWASAKI 450
HUSABERG 550
HUSABERG 550
HUSQVARNA 510
HUSABERG 630
KAWASAKI 450
KTM 560
HUSABERG 550
HUSQVARNA 570
YAMAHA 450
KTM 510

HONDA 520
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 450

HONDA 450
HONDA 250
SUZUKI 450

KTM 525

KTM 560
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560

KTM 560

KTM 560
HUSGVARNA 450
KTM 450

JAWA 350
APRILIA 550
HUSQVARNA 510

23:30.928
23:36.943
23:43.071
23:48.488
24:04.559
24:09.117
24:10.929
24:11.583
24:19.842
24:21.375
24:31.616
24:35.884
23:31.210
23:32.003
23:40.118
23:40.362
23:46.151
24:04.981
24:05.869
24:15.265
24:15.953
24:21.730
24:23.535
24:31.914
20:52.699
20:34.622
18:36.800
18:11.115
13:55.051
11:30.830

0:06.015
0:12.143
0:17.560
0:33.631
0:38.189
0:40.001
0:40.655
0:48.914
0:50.447
01:00.688
01:04.956
0:00.282
0:01.075
0:09.190
0:09.434
0:15.223
0:34.053
0:34.941
0:44.337
0:45.025
0:50.802
0:52.607
01:00.986
-3:21.771
-3:03.694
-5:05.872
-6:40.187

01:06.499
01:06.988
01:07.008
01:07.280
01:07.084
01:07.530
01:08.029
01:08.030
01:08.579
01:08.130
01:08.846
01:08.977
01:09.998
01:09.389
01:08.588
01:09.505
01:09.866
01:09.827
01:11.210
01:11.739
01:11.506
01:12.430
01:12.268
01:11.570
01:08.747
01:11.345
01:07.386
01:08.606

-10:24.123 01:10.330
-13:59.902 01:08.141

14
10
11

13
12
14
18
11
17
10
11

=
0 N 01 © oo

= e
onN

W wo s~ oo

[N NERNNNNWOWNNMNNRERNER PP [
ORPANODOUOONOROWNONNODUIWN~N®OWOU N PR



A Final - Race 1 - Supermoto ROOKIE

PP
RPBoo~v~ous~wnpR

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

21
171
201

42
104
205

22

54

98

88

44

72
117

86

16

55
77

30

57

80

23

32

33

50

52

58
204

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

Pasi Kirvesmaki
Janne Tainio
Antti Virkki

Toni Kytomaki
Toni Jarvela
Jukka Sjoholm
Jaakko Ronkko
Toni Strém
Jarno Aman
Rami Lammela
Sampo Arppola
Teemu Ojala
Jaakko Mikkonen
Mika Jarvela
Topi Komujarvi
Jouni Patjas
Johan Risberg
Jarno Allen
Saku Masseli
Mikko Elomaki
Jerry Wathen
Mikko Hinkkanen
Jani Niemela
Jere Taulio
Harri Loponen
J Hietaniemi
Jesse Jarvi

Jmu

Vrt

Hymk
Hamsmk
Karmk
Vmk
Y-smk
Hamsmk
Tumk

Fms

Vmk
Hamsmk
Vrt

Karmk
Kouvola mc
Rck
Vaasan moo
Himk
Hamsmk
Vrt

Himk

Tmk

Vmk

Kitee mc
Turunmoott
A-smp
Vmk

KTM 510
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560

HONDA 250

KTM 525
HUSQVARNA 510
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI 250

KTM 380
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 525

HONDA 450
HONDA 450

KTM 125
HUSABERG 650
KTM 450
YAMAHA 450
KTM 525
HUSABERG 650
SUZUKI 450
HUSABERG 550
YAMAHA 450
KTM 560
KAWASAKI KX 450
HUSABERG 630
HUSQVARNA 510

PR RPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRRRRRLERR
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13:06.383
13:39.184
13:51.016
13:56.449
14:04.111
14:05.082
14:07.335
14:15.912
13:12.960
13:14.360
13:23.562
13:23.859
13:30.791
13:30.960
13:34.964
13:35.515
13:50.402
13:54.538
06:21.276
04:04.539

0:32.801
0:44.633
0:50.066
0:57.728
0:58.699
01:00.952
01:09.529
0:06.577
0:07.977
0:17.179
0:17.476
0:24.408
0:24.577
0:28.581
0:29.132
0:44.019
0:48.155
-7:14.893

01:09.428
01:11.705
01:12.543
01:13.196
01:12.724
01:13.996
01:13.112
01:12.646
01:15.744
01:15.124
01:17.037
01:15.631
01:16.417
01:11.074
01:18.365
01:17.878
01:19.371
01:19.532
01:10.757

-10:58.156 01:13.248
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A Final - Race 1 - ATV

PP
RhEBowo~v~ourwNnr

[y
w

14
15
16
17
DNF
DNF
DNS

35
2
1
4

107

43

21

72

36

10

80

12

67

20

73

876

37

30

16

666

ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK

Jussi Honka
Toni Sarvikas
Markus Huttunen
Jouko Pollari
Jani Aronen
Timo Lehto
Tuomo Makela
Toni Nummela
Anssi Hautamaki
T Kangasniemi
Ville Leinonen
Joona Sorila
Perttu Saranpaa
Petri Honkanen
Mika Luopa
Tomas Holmstrom
Jouni Andersson
Jukka Pakkala
Janne Rantala
Niklas Nordman

Ster
Susemk
Kkt
Susemk
Njmk
Karmk
lImajmk
Tammc
Kauhjmk
Semk
Muhkk
Kauhmk
Kurec
Muhkk
Semk
Tervasmk
Vmk
Semk
Semk
Tervasmk

KTM 525
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI 450
AYR-KTM 660
YAMAHA YFZ 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA 450
YAMAHA 450
YAMAHA 668
SUZUKI 440
YAMAHA 440
POLARIS 510
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 700
SUZUKI HONDA 50
POLARIS 558
HONDA 450
YAMAHA 700 700

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

O r N OO

12:39.111
12:40.513
13:06.716
13:09.158
13:10.901
13:13.873
13:23.366
13:28.384
13:40.576
13:50.347
12:40.994
12:51.573
12:53.308
13:07.949
13:25.956
11:51.960
13:18.903
09:31.658
01:19.613

0:01.402
0:27.605
0:30.047
0:31.790
0:34.762
0:44.255
0:49.273
01:01.465
01:11.236
0:01.883
0:12.462
0:14.197
0:28.838
0:46.845
-1:12.849
0:39.792
-4:52.547
-12:40.502

01:07.236
01:07.161
01:09.190
01:10.153
01:10.028
01:07.976
01:10.933
01:11.170
01:11.799
01:10.600
01:12.736
01:14.261
01:14.398
01:15.347
01:18.327
01:16.185
01:13.904
01:16.526
01:19.613
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A Final - Race 2 - Supermoto OPEN

PP
SRhEBowo~v~ourwNnr
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OO PP WNPOOONO O~ W

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3
2
131
25
6
13
111
9
83
121
333
48

61
62
28
251
126
32
200
142
263

505
74
661
93

206
10
26
47
64
66

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

V Jauhiainen
Kalle Toronen
Mauno Hermunen
Tatu Makkonen
Ari Astedt

Erkki Silvasti
Toni Klem

Sami Salstola

J Rommi

K Iso-markku

Olli Lindroos
Sauli Kokkonen
Tomi Kokko
Marko Forsman
Teemu Sundelin
Tuukka Makkonen
Erno Lemivaara
Mika Uussilta
Arttu Karhunen
Aki Vuori

Tero Salmela
Teemu Rauhala
Jaakko Mékynen
M Formulahti
Tommi Tohmo

J Vehvilainen
Atte Siltala
Teemu Lang

J Meuronen
Tomi Viitanen
Juha Tuominiemi
Antti Rikama
Jussi Valkeapaa
Tuukka Heindaho

Konnmk/ua
Karmk
Hmk
Konnmk/ua
Hymk
Konnmk/ua
Hmk
Kmmk
Karmk
Espoo mk
Vmk

Salon moot
Kmc

Tmk

Pmk
Konnmk/ua
Tammc

Nrt
Konnmk/ua
Tmk
Tammc
Valkeakosk
E-pmmk
Kamoke
Karmk
Siive

Ssmk

Hmk
Vantaan mo
E-pmmk
Ssmk
Konnmk/ua
Valkmk
Konnmk/ua

HUSABERG 550
HONDA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 560

SUZUKI 450
HUSABERG 550
HUSGVARNA 450
HUSGVARNA 450
KAWASAKI 450
HUSQVARNA 570
HUSABERG 630
HUSABERG 550
KAWASAKI 450
HUSABERG 628
YAMAHA 450
KTM 560

KTM 560

HONDA 520

KTM 510

KTM 450

HONDA 450

KTM 560
HUSQVARNA 510
SUZUKI 450

KTM 525
HUSQVARNA 510
HONDA 250
HUSABERG 550
HUSQVARNA 510
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 450

JAWA 350

KTM 560
APRILIA 550

20
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22:50.291
23:01.708
23:05.839
23:08.549
23:16.934
23:19.931
23:23.967
23:25.194
23:26.107
23:31.116
23:42.380
23:42.863
23:43.937
22:50.700
22:58.765
22:58.895
23:06.084
23:06.825
23:12.762
23:35.132
23:39.607
23:41.474
23:49.228
23:57.692
24:22.403
17:45.796
13:45.654
05:04.594

0:11.417
0:15.548
0:18.258
0:26.643
0:29.640
0:33.676
0:34.903
0:35.816
0:40.825
0:52.089
0:52.572
0:53.646
0:00.409
0:08.474
0:08.604
0:15.793
0:16.534
0:22.471
0:44.841
0:49.316
0:51.183
0:58.937
01:07.401
01:32.112
-6:55.505

01:06.765
01:07.356
01:06.207
01:07.606
01:07.112
01:07.508
01:07.325
01:08.034
01:08.361
01:08.657
01:09.011
01:08.871
01:09.127
01:08.567
01:09.807
01:08.809
01:09.500
01:09.961
01:10.735
01:11.354
01:12.021
01:10.159
01:11.808
01:12.816
01:10.241
01:08.484

-10:55.363 01:11.394
-18:14.303 01:09.765

12
12
19
4
12
4
17
6
20
14
12
11
15
15
11
19
12
17
17
5
10
18
7
18
18
11
9
3

26



A Final - Race 2 - Supermoto ROOKIE

PR
RhEBowo~v~ourwNnr

el el
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17

18

19
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

21
57
86
171
42
104
22
201
54
88
72
98
205
117
44
16
30
55
777
23
32
33
50
52
58
80
204

ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE
ROOKIE

Pasi Kirvesmaki
Saku Masseli
Mika Jarvela
Janne Tainio
Toni Kytomaki
Toni Jarvela
Jaakko Ronkko
Antti Virkki

Toni Strém
Rami Lammela
Teemu Ojala
Jarno Aman
Jukka Sjoholm
Jaakko Mikkonen
Sampo Arppola
Topi Komujarvi
Jarno Allen
Jouni Patjas
Johan Risberg
Jerry Wathen
Mikko Hinkkanen
Jani Niemela
Jere Taulio
Harri Loponen
J Hietaniemi
Mikko Elomaki
Jesse Jarvi

Jmu
Hamsmk
Karmk

Vrt
Hamsmk
Karmk
Y-smk
Hymk
Hamsmk
Fms
Hamsmk
Tumk

Vmk

Vrt

Vmk
Kouvola mc
Himk

Rck
Vaasan moo
Himk

Tmk

Vmk

Kitee mc
Turunmoott
A-smp

Vrt

Vmk

KTM 525

HONDA 450

KTM 510

KTM 560

HONDA 250
HUSQVARNA 510
HUSQVARNA 510
YAMAHA 450
KTM 380

KTM 525

SUZUKI 250

KTM 525

HONDA 450
HUSQVARNA 510
KTM 125
YAMAHA 450
HUSABERG 650
KTM 450

SUZUKI 450
HUSABERG 550
YAMAHA 450
KTM 560
KAWASAKI KX 450
HUSABERG 630
HUSABERG 650
HUSQVARNA 510

PRrRpRpRRRRRPRPRRPRPRERERERERR R R
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12:59.889
13:20.331
13:26.243
13:38.308
13:43.014
13:43.290
13:52.660
13:59.611
14:00.318
14:05.954
14:13.832
14:18.374
13:08.125
13:14.162
13:20.145
13:27.206
13:41.029
13:42.983
13:48.529

0:20.442
0:26.354
0:38.419
0:43.125
0:43.401
0:52.771
0:59.722
01:00.429
01:06.065
01:13.943
01:18.485
0:08.236
0:14.273
0:20.256
0:27.317
0:41.140
0:43.094
0:48.640

01:09.216
01:10.802
01:10.445
01:10.764
01:13.495
01:12.322
01:13.905
01:13.102
01:12.888
01:14.396
01:15.005
01:15.124
01:14.577
01:16.955
01:17.023
01:17.721
01:19.134
01:18.731
01:19.789
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A Final - Race 2 - ATV

PR e
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

35
2
1
4

107

72

10

36

21

37

67

12

20

876

80

16

30

43

73

666

ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV OPEN
ATV STOCK

Jussi Honka
Toni Sarvikas
Markus Huttunen
Jouko Pollari
Jani Aronen
Toni Nummela
T Kangasniemi
Anssi Hautamaki
Tuomo Makela
Jouni Andersson
Perttu Saranpaa
Joona Sorila
Petri Honkanen
Tomas Holmstrom
Ville Leinonen
Janne Rantala
Jukka Pakkala
Timo Lehto

Mika Luopa
Niklas Nordman

Ster
Susemk
Kkt
Susemk
Njmk
Tammc
Semk
Kauhjmk
lImajmk
Vmk
Kurec
Kauhmk
Muhkk
Tervasmk
Muhkk
Semk
Semk
Karmk
Semk
Tervasmk

KTM 525
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 450
SUZUKI 450
AYR-KTM 660
SUZUKI 450
YAMAHA 450
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI HONDA 50
YAMAHA 440
SUZUKI 440
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 700
YAMAHA 668
HONDA 450
POLARIS 558
YAMAHA YFZ 450
POLARIS 510
YAMAHA 700 700

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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12:58.310
13:01.605
13:15.830
13:17.709
13:18.945
13:50.292
13:50.669
13:54.624
13:58.408
13:00.485
13:05.669
13:25.284
13:28.189
13:00.243

0:03.295
0:17.520
0:19.399
0:20.635
0:51.982
0:52.359
0:56.314
01:00.098
0:02.175
0:07.359
0:26.974
0:29.879
0:01.933

01:07.407
01:07.959
01:09.157
01:09.423
01:08.775
01:11.568
01:12.081
01:11.743
01:12.413
01:13.146
01:14.194
01:14.437
01:15.728
01:22.524
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